
MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:7 SHEET 1 OF 2

A4
N/A

BHET CAPSTONE TEAM

1

FULL ASSEMBLY: 
EXPLODED VIEW

1

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.



 1
8.

40
 

 17.55 

 16.50 

 7.75 

 4
.0

0 

 2.25 

 1
2.

96
 

NOTE: ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

A A

B B

C C

D D

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:7 SHEET 2 OF 2

A4
N/A

BHET CAPSTONE TEAM

1

FULL ASSEMBLY

1

SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6


